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NeoGen AR Nails System
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NeoGen AR Blade End Caps

Model No.
JSD X
JSD X
JSD X
JSD X
JSD X
JSD X
JSD X
JSD X
JSD X
JSD X
JSD X

Size
10.3x70mm
10.3x75mm
10.3x80mm
10.3x85mm
10.3x90mm
10.3x95mm

10.3x100mm
10.3x105mm
10.3x110mm
10.3x115mm
10.3x120mm

Code
32801070
32801075
32801080
32801085
32801090
32801091
32801092
32801093
32801094
32801095
32801096

Cannula (mm)
Shaft (mm)
Material

3.5
10.3

TA

Material TA

NeoGen Locking Screws

Model No.
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII

Size
5.0x26mm
5.0x30mm
5.0x35mm
5.0x40mm
5.0x45mm
5.0x50mm
5.0x55mm
5.0x60mm
5.0x65mm
5.0x70mm
5.0x75mm
5.0x80mm
5.0x85mm
5.0x90mm
5.0x95mm

5.0x100mm
5.0x105mm
5.0x110mm

Code
33112025
33112030
33112035
33112040
33112045
33112050
33112055
33112060
33112065
33112070
33112075
33112080
33112085
33112090
33112091
33112092
33112093
33112094

Core (mm)
Material

4.3
TA

Model No.
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII
JSD VII

Size
4.5X26mm
4.5X30mm
4.5X35mm
4.5X40mm
4.5X45mm
4.5X50mm
4.5X55mm
4.5X60mm
4.5X65mm
4.5X70mm
4.5X75mm
4.5X80mm
4.5X85mm
4.5X90mm

Code
33111025
33111030
33111035
33111040
33111045
33111050
33111055
33111060
33111065
33111070
33111075
33111080
33111085
33111090

Core (mm)
Material

4
TA

Model No.
JGM V
JGM V
JGM V
JGM V

Size
0mm
5mm

10mm
15mm

Code
32806000
32806005
32806010
32806015

NeoGen AR Nails System

NeoGen AR Nails System

NeoGen AR Nails System

NeoGen AR Nail

Model No.
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI

Size
9.3x170
9.3x200
9.3x240
10x170
10x200
10x240

Code
32805017
32805020
32805024
32803017
32803020
32803024

Model No.
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI

Size
11x170
11x200
11x240
12x170
12x200
12x240

Code
32804017
32804020
32804024
39591117
39591120
39591124

Prox (mm)
Material

16.5
TA

Prox (mm)
Material

16.5
TA

Model No.
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI

Direction
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Size
9.5x320mm
9.5x340mm
9.5x360mm
9.5x380mm
9.5x400mm
9.5x420mm
9.5x440mm
10x320mm
10x340mm
10x360mm
10x380mm
10x400mm
10x420mm
10x440mm
9.5x320mm
9.5x340mm
9.5x360mm
9.5x380mm
9.5x400mm
9.5x420mm
9.5x440mm
10x320mm
10x340mm
10x360mm
10x380mm
10x400mm
10x420mm
10x440mm

Code
32820232
32820234
32820236
32820238
32820240
32820242
32820244
32821232
32821234
32821236
32821238
32821240
32821242
32821244
32820132
32820134
32820136
32820138
32820140
32820142
32820144
32821132
32821134
32821136
32821138
32821140
32821142
32821144

Model No.
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI
JGD VI

Direction
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Size
11x320mm
11x340mm
11x360mm
11x380mm
11x400mm
11x420mm
11x440mm
12x320mm
12x340mm
12x360mm
12x380mm
12x400mm
12x420mm
12x440mm
11x320mm
11x340mm
11x360mm
11x380mm
11x400mm
11x420mm
11x440mm
12x320mm
12x340mm
12x360mm
12x380mm
12x400mm
12x420mm
12x440mm

Code
32822232
32822234
32822236
32822238
32822240
32822242
32822244
32823232
32823234
32823236
32823238
32823240
32823242
32823244
32822132
32822134
32822136
32822138
32822140
32822142
32822144
32823132
32823134
32823136
32823138
32823140
32823142
32823144


