

NeoGen AR Nails System

NeoGen AR Nails System

NeoGen AR Nail 2.1, 2.2, 2.3, 2.4



Code	Model No.	Size
32805017	JGD VI	9.3x170
32805020	JGD VI	9.3x200
32805024	JGD VI	9.3x240
32803017	JGD VI	10x170
32803020	JGD VI	10x200
32803024	JGD VI	10x240



Code	Model No.	Direction	Size
32820232	JGD VI	Left	9.5x320mm
32820234	JGD VI	Left	9.5x340mm
32820236	JGD VI	Left	9.5x360mm
32820238	JGD VI	Left	9.5x380mm
32820240	JGD VI	Left	9.5x400mm
32820242	JGD VI	Left	9.5x420mm
32820244	JGD VI	Left	9.5x440mm
32821232	JGD VI	Left	10x320mm
32821234	JGD VI	Left	10x340mm
32821236	JGD VI	Left	10x360mm
32821238	JGD VI	Left	10x380mm
32821240	JGD VI	Left	10x400mm
32821242	JGD VI	Left	10x420mm
32821244	JGD VI	Left	10x440mm
32820132	JGD VI	Right	9.5x320mm
32820134	JGD VI	Right	9.5x340mm
32820136	JGD VI	Right	9.5x360mm
32820138	JGD VI	Right	9.5x380mm
32820140	JGD VI	Right	9.5x400mm
32820142	JGD VI	Right	9.5x420mm
32820144	JGD VI	Right	9.5x440mm
32821132	JGD VI	Right	10x320mm
32821134	JGD VI	Right	10x340mm
32821136	JGD VI	Right	10x360mm
32821138	JGD VI	Right	10x380mm
32821140	JGD VI	Right	10x400mm
32821142	JGD VI	Right	10x420mm
32821144	JGD VI	Right	10x440mm

Prox (mm)	16.5
Material	TA

Code	Model No.	Size
32804017	JGD VI	11x170
32804020	JGD VI	11x200
32804024	JGD VI	11x240
39591117	JGD VI	12x170
39591120	JGD VI	12x200
39591124	JGD VI	12x240

Prox (mm)	16.5
Material	TA

Code	Model No.	Direction	Size
32822232	JGD VI	Left	11x320mm
32822234	JGD VI	Left	11x340mm
32822236	JGD VI	Left	11x360mm
32822238	JGD VI	Left	11x380mm
32822240	JGD VI	Left	11x400mm
32822242	JGD VI	Left	11x420mm
32822244	JGD VI	Left	11x440mm
32823232	JGD VI	Left	12x320mm
32823234	JGD VI	Left	12x340mm
32823236	JGD VI	Left	12x360mm
32823238	JGD VI	Left	12x380mm
32823240	JGD VI	Left	12x400mm
32823242	JGD VI	Left	12x420mm
32823244	JGD VI	Left	12x440mm
32822132	JGD VI	Right	11x320mm
32822134	JGD VI	Right	11x340mm
32822136	JGD VI	Right	11x360mm
32822138	JGD VI	Right	11x380mm
32822140	JGD VI	Right	11x400mm
32822142	JGD VI	Right	11x420mm
32822144	JGD VI	Right	11x440mm
32823132	JGD VI	Right	12x320mm
32823134	JGD VI	Right	12x340mm
32823136	JGD VI	Right	12x360mm
32823138	JGD VI	Right	12x380mm
32823140	JGD VI	Right	12x400mm
32823142	JGD VI	Right	12x420mm
32823144	JGD VI	Right	12x440mm

NeoGen AR Nails System

NeoGen AR Nails System

NeoGen AR Blade 2.5, 2.6



Cannula (mm)	3.5
Shaft (mm)	10.3
Material	TA

Code	Model No.	Size
32801070	JSD X	10.3x70mm
32801075	JSD X	10.3x75mm
32801080	JSD X	10.3x80mm
32801085	JSD X	10.3x85mm
32801090	JSD X	10.3x90mm
32801091	JSD X	10.3x95mm
32801092	JSD X	10.3x100mm
32801093	JSD X	10.3x105mm
32801094	JSD X	10.3x110mm
32801095	JSD X	10.3x115mm
32801096	JSD X	10.3x120mm

NeoGen Locking Screws 2.7



Core (mm)	4.3
Material	TA

Code	Model No.	Size
33112025	JSD VII	5.0x26mm
33112030	JSD VII	5.0x30mm
33112035	JSD VII	5.0x35mm
33112040	JSD VII	5.0x40mm
33112045	JSD VII	5.0x45mm
33112050	JSD VII	5.0x50mm
33112055	JSD VII	5.0x55mm
33112060	JSD VII	5.0x60mm
33112065	JSD VII	5.0x65mm
33112070	JSD VII	5.0x70mm
33112075	JSD VII	5.0x75mm
33112080	JSD VII	5.0x80mm
33112085	JSD VII	5.0x85mm
33112090	JSD VII	5.0x90mm
33112091	JSD VII	5.0x95mm
33112092	JSD VII	5.0x100mm
33112093	JSD VII	5.0x105mm
33112094	JSD VII	5.0x110mm

End Caps 2.8



Material	TA
----------	----

Code	Model No.	Size
32806000	JGM V	0mm
32806005	JGM V	5mm
32806010	JGM V	10mm
32806015	JGM V	15mm



Core (mm)	4
Material	TA

Code	Model No.	Size
33111025	JSD VII	4.5X26mm
33111030	JSD VII	4.5X30mm
33111035	JSD VII	4.5X35mm
33111040	JSD VII	4.5X40mm
33111045	JSD VII	4.5X45mm
33111050	JSD VII	4.5X50mm
33111055	JSD VII	4.5X55mm
33111060	JSD VII	4.5X60mm
33111065	JSD VII	4.5X65mm
33111070	JSD VII	4.5X70mm
33111075	JSD VII	4.5X75mm
33111080	JSD VII	4.5X80mm
33111085	JSD VII	4.5X85mm
33111090	JSD VII	4.5X90mm